
accesorii sanitare

I.D.: 44692183

Data publicarii	26.11.19	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 967,89 RON - 967,89 RON

Descriere: robinet 1/2 2 15,97 31,94 olandez 1/2 2 6,72 13,44 usa 1 268,91 268,91 rb 9,5 1 17,65 17,65 diblu 8 0,67 5,36 negrese 50 0,04 2 cutter 1 2,52 2,52 spuma pu 1 18,49 18,49 cm 9 1 15,97 15,97 calorifer 2000 1 378,15 378,15 robinet calorifer 2 11,35 22,7 mufa ppr 20 fe 4 3,36 13,44 cleme ppr 10 0,25 2,5 diblu fi 8 10 0,25 2,5 cot ppr 20 1/2 2 3,36 6,72 ppr fi 20 2 11,77 23,54 cot ppr 20 90 10 0,34 3,4 lavabila 1 138,66 138,66
